Cases ing ination - All Ages C i

Source: https://health-inf .canada.
Table 2. Characteristics and severe i i and fully vaccinated with additional dose confirmed cases reported to PHAC, as of
Archives: [VIM.ca/data

Weekly counts Reported numbers - counting cases from December 2021 when there were NO fully vaccinated

Weekly counts are computed using the difference between numbers in two ive reports, averaged over two weeks. Reported numbers are copied directly from the source. Fully vaccinated includes those with booster Chance of from COVID

Cases Deaths Deaths Cases Cases resulting in Deaths
Fully Fully Fully Fully Fully
Links to Full vaxed Fully vaxed N vaxed Fully Not yet vaxed vaxed / Not yet vaxed
cached vaccinatio Fully with vaxed Fully with vax Partially with Vaxed in Partially protecte  Fully with Tc protecte Partially Fully  with
reports. As of: nrate vaxed booster  Total Total (%) vaxed booster  Total vaxed booster Total (%) Unvaxed vaxed d vaxed booster  Total d vaxed vaxed booster  Total
03-25-22  03-06-22 80.9% 15,509 8,950 19,124  81.1% 104 70 & 1,426 26.3% 922,571 88,952 51,554 821,663 158,563 1,884,740 X 1.5% 1.0% 0.5% 0.9%
02-27-22 80.7% 19,996 10,893 23,819  83.9% 122 81 K 1,351 25.7% 919,468 88,463 51,531 806,154 149,613 1,865,616 . K 1.5% 1.0% 0.5% 0.9%
02-20-22 80.4% 19,609 9,759 23,739 82.6% 234 120 . 1,286 25.3% 916,475 87,698 51,466 786,158 138,720 1,841,797 X . 1.5% 1.0% 0.5% 0.9%
02-13-22 79.9% 25900 12,525 31,519  82.2% 299 161 g 1,189 24.5% 913,383 86,724 51,402 766,549 128,961 1,818,058 . K 1.5% 1.0% 0.5% 0.9%
02-25-22 02-06-22 79.4% 37,144 16,905 46,448 80.0% 339 489 X 1,047 23.2% 909,222 85344 51,324 740,649 116,436 1,786,539 E . 1.5% 1.0% 0.4% 0.9%
022222 01-30-22 78.7% 48,330 69,409  69.6% 404 405 . 868 21.6% 902,290 83,164 51,132 703,505 99,531 1,740,091 . K 1.5% 1.0% 0.4% 0.9%
01-22-22 77.9% 66,635 212,248 31.4% 283 X 19.5% 892,033 79,683 50,695 648,271 1,670,682 .4 . 1.5% 1.0% 0.4%
01-15-22 77.5% 114,698 511,024 22.4% K 16.8% 771,095 61,209 44,494 581,636 1,458,434 . 1.7% 1.3% 0.3%
01-07-22 12-18-21 76.5% 17,051 54,315 31.4% X 10.2% 727,925 53,171 43471 122,843 947,410 . 1.7% 1.4% 0.9%

12-04-21 76.0% 6,229 10,107 61.6% .S 9.8% 709,123 52,116 43,114 88,742 893,095 . 17% 1.4% 1.1%
11-27-21 76.0% 5172 37,811 13.7% .S 9.5% 705,725 51,728 43,022 82513 882,988 . 1.7% 1.4% 1.2%
10-30-21 74.0% 4,640 43899  10.6% 8 7.9% 691,361 49,670 42321 61,825 845177 g 1.8% 1.4% 1.3%
10-02-21 71.0% 6,183 55,662 1.1% E 5.8% 671,339 46,083 40,590 43,266 801,278 z 1.8% 1.5% 1.2%
09-11-21 68.0% 5,543 20325  27.3% X 3.7% 642,016 41,562 37,321 24717 745,616 . K 1.9% 1.5% 1.3%
09-04-21 67.0% 4,090 82,715 4.9% . 3.0% 629,774 39,764 36,579 19,174 725,291 X K 1.9% 1.6% 1.3%
08-14-21 63.4% 1,764 10373 17.0% . 1.6% 569,216 32,971 33486 6,903 642,576 B 1.9% 1.7% 1.7%
08-07-21 61.5% 673 15,161 4.4% 4 1.4% 562,343 31,543 33178 5,139 632,203 . 1.9% 1.8% 2.0%
08-11-21  07-17-21 49.9% 183 1,149 15.9% . 1.2% 552,688 28,484 32,751 3,119 617,042 X 1.9% 2.0% 2.9%

07-30-21  07-10-21 40.0% 1.2% 552,262 28,011 32684 2,936 615,893 . 1.9% 2.0% 2.9%
06-26-21 27.0%

06-0521  8.0%

05-01-21 2.9%



http://ivim.ca/data/phac1/2022-03-24-PHAC1.pdf
http://ivim.ca/data/phac1/2022-03-18-PHAC1.pdf
http://ivim.ca/data/phac1/2022-03-11-PHAC1.pdf
http://ivim.ca/data/phac1/2022-03-04-PHAC1.pdf
https://github.com/IVI-M/vitals/raw/main/docs/COVID-19%20epidemiology%20updates/07-July%2017%20(reported%20August%2011%2C%202021)Epidemiological-summary-of-COVID-19-cases-in-Canada-Canada.ca.pdf
https://github.com/IVI-M/vitals/raw/main/docs/COVID-19%20epidemiology%20updates/07-July%2010(reported%20July%2030)%2C%202021%20Epidemiological-summary-of-COVID-19-cases-in-Canada-Canada.ca.pdf

